
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Whitney Pennington1051
Legacy

9.350 9.075 9.4008.750 36.575
2T 2 2T 3 1

1

Soraya Hawthorne1047
Legacy

9.650 9.200 9.5257.800 36.175
1 1 9 1 2

2

Allison Whitaker1053
Legacy

9.350 8.700 9.4508.625 36.125
2T 5 4 2 3

3

Cameron Lundh1058
Legacy

9.100 8.900 9.1258.900 36.025
6 3 1 5 4

4

Emma Lewis1056
Legacy

9.250 8.775 9.1008.750 35.875
5 4 2T 6 5

5

Alexis Henry1054
Legacy

9.350 8.400 9.2007.475 34.425
2T 8 11 4 6

6

Clair Rowland1011
Fliptastic!

8.150 8.225 9.0008.250 33.625
12 9 6T 7 7

7

Megan Spining1048
Legacy

8.900 7.975 8.3508.250 33.475
7 10 6T 9 8

8

Teanna Franklin1066
SIGS

8.650 7.775 8.4508.125 33.000
9 12 8 8 9

9

Kendall Shuff1064
SIGS

8.750 8.575 8.3007.225 32.850
8 6 12 10 10

10

Lyndie Hazelton1034
Halker's Gold

8.600 8.450 7.1008.300 32.450
10 7 5 13 11

11

Allison Durst2063
Halker's Gold

8.550 7.800 8.2507.775 32.375
11 11 10 11 12

12

Avery Pierce1017
Fliptastic!

7.650 6.500 7.9756.450 28.575
13 13 13 12 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke Salters1050
Legacy

9.025 7.600 7.6257.475 31.725
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Riley Garcia1018
Gionastics

9.350 9.300 9.4009.250 37.300
1 1 1 2 1

1

Kylie Brockman1055
Legacy

8.925 8.950 9.3008.750 35.925
5 2T 2 3T 2

2

Wen Holmes1014
Fliptastic!

8.700 8.950 9.4758.650 35.775
6 2T 3 1 3

3

Giana Calvillo1020
Gionastics

9.050 8.700 9.0258.550 35.325
3 5 4 5 4

4

Ashlie Zavala1019
Gionastics

9.100 8.950 9.3007.075 34.425
2 2T 8 3T 5

5

Madison Colbert1090
Wildcard

8.600 8.575 9.0008.050 34.225
7 6 7 6 6

6

Kelly Donnelly1059
Legacy

8.500 8.150 8.8008.400 33.850
8 7 5 7 7

7

Shelby Littrell1061
Legacy

8.950 7.900 7.0508.225 32.125
4 8 6 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Saige Thomas1037
Halker's Gold

9.200 8.550 8.6508.675 35.075
1 1 2T 3 1

1

Sarah Spining1052
Legacy

8.925 8.225 8.7758.925 34.850
2 3 1 2 2

2

Clair Ashley1089
Wildcard

8.650 8.450 9.1508.250 34.500
4T 2 4 1 3

3

MacKenzie Varble1046
Legacy

8.800 8.150 8.2007.550 32.700
3 4 5 7 4

4

Alexis Steele1092
Wildcard

8.600 6.950 8.4508.675 32.675
6 7 2T 4 5

5

Sheridan Brown1067
SIGS

8.650 7.850 8.2507.350 32.100
4T 6 6 6 6

6

Brianna Masters1013
Fliptastic!

8.250 8.025 8.3257.175 31.775
7 5 7 5 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nataya Schwiebert1033
Halker's Gold

9.400 8.900 9.1509.200 36.650
1T 2 1 4 1

1

Alison Henry1060
Legacy

9.400 8.275 9.5008.800 35.975
1T 10T 3 1 2

2

Megan Salters1049
Legacy

8.950 9.025 9.0508.675 35.700
4 1 5T 5 3

3

Stevana Brooks1035
Halker's Gold

8.825 8.600 9.1758.675 35.275
5 4T 5T 3 4

4

Emily Cheng1010
Fliptastic!

8.100 8.500 9.2759.050 34.925
15 6 2 2 5

5

Eden Harmon1065
SIGS

8.625 8.875 8.4508.725 34.675
10 3 4 8 6

6

Hunter Schnatter1069
SIGS

8.700 8.400 8.4008.600 34.100
7 8 7 10T 7

7

Emily Curd1062
SIGS

8.600 8.600 8.4258.125 33.750
11 4T 12 9 8

8

Mikayla Miller1091
Wildcard

8.500 8.275 8.2008.450 33.425
12 10T 8 15 9

9

Brianna Schimmoeller1038
Halker's Gold

9.025 8.375 8.5007.500 33.400
3 9 14 7 10

10

Clarissa Plassman1032
Halker's Gold

8.650 8.025 8.4008.250 33.325
8T 13 10 10T 11

11

Jenna Lake1068
SIGS

8.800 8.450 8.4007.375 33.025
6 7 15 10T 12

12

Morgan Lemponen1016
Fliptastic!

8.250 8.000 7.8508.175 32.275
14 14 11 16 13

13

Makayla Cornell1015
Fliptastic!

8.325 7.500 8.4007.750 31.975
13 15 13 10T 14

14

Taylor Born1036
Halker's Gold

8.650 6.200 8.4008.375 31.625
8T 16 9 10T 15

15

Serena Owens1012
Fliptastic!

8.050 8.200 8.5256.550 31.325
16 12 16 6 16

16



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:04 PM

Session 4B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.800 28.400 27.300 26.625 28.4751 Legacy
11 1 1

1047 Soraya Hawthorne 9.650 9.200 9.525
1049 Megan Salters 9.025
1051 Whitney Pennington 9.350 9.075
1052 Sarah Spining 8.925
1053 Allison Whitaker 9.450
1058 Cameron Lundh 8.900
1060 Alison Henry 9.400 8.800 9.500

X 107.200 27.625 26.050 26.550 26.9752 Halker's Gold
42 3T 2

1033 Nataya Schwiebert 9.400 8.900 9.200 9.150
1035 Stevana Brooks 8.600 8.675 9.175
1037 Saige Thomas 9.200 8.550 8.675 8.650
1038 Brianna Schimmoeller 9.025

X 107.050 27.500 26.950 24.875 27.7253 Gionastics
33 2 6

1018 Riley Garcia 9.350 9.300 9.250 9.400
1019 Ashlie Zavala 9.100 8.950 7.075 9.300
1020 Giana Calvillo 9.050 8.700 8.550 9.025

X 104.650 25.275 25.675 25.950 27.7504 Fliptastic!
26 5 3

1010 Emily Cheng 8.500 9.050 9.275
1011 Clair Rowland 8.225 8.250 9.000
1014 Wen Holmes 8.700 8.950 8.650 9.475
1015 Makayla Cornell 8.325
1016 Morgan Lemponen 8.250

X 103.125 25.850 25.300 25.375 26.6005 Wildcard
55 6 5

1089 Clair Ashley 8.650 8.450 8.250 9.150
1090 Madison Colbert 8.600 8.575 9.000
1091 Mikayla Miller 8.275 8.450
1092 Alexis Steele 8.600 8.675 8.450



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:04 PM

Session 4B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 103.075 26.250 26.050 25.450 25.3256 SIGS
64 3T 4

1062 Emily Curd 8.600 8.125 8.425
1064 Kendall Shuff 8.750 8.575
1065 Eden Harmon 8.875 8.725 8.450
1066 Teanna Franklin 8.450
1068 Jenna Lake 8.800
1069 Hunter Schnatter 8.700 8.600


